IRiffeI Motocross - 42 Etapa

85cc Brusque 1,350 Km
Prova 21/6/2009 15:10.
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:31:13
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
9 15:46:36.013 1:51.344
(13) TAUAN BRENNER 10 15:48:26.165 1:50.152
1 15:31:56.675 11 15:50:17.171 1:51.006
2 15:33:41.514 1:44.839 12 15:52:13.597 1:56.426
3 15:35:24.996 1:43.482
4 15:37:08.375 1:43.379 (19) RAFAEL CRISTIANO BECKER
5 15:38:52.291 1:43.916 1 15:31:59.288
6 15:40:37.175 1:44.884 2 15:33:47.931 1:48.643
7 15:42:22.175 1:45.000 3 15:35:51.347 2:03.416
8 15:44:06.343 1:44.168 4 15:37:42.566 1:51.219
9 15:45:50.752 1:44.409 5 15:39:32.969 1:50.403
10 15:47:35.620 1:44.868 6 15:41:22.335 1:49.366
11 15:49:21.324 1:45.704 7 15:43:13.480 1:51.145
12 15:51:10.177 1:48.853 8 15:45:06.063 1:52.583
9 15:46:57.745 1:51.682
(200) HALLEX DALFOVO 10 15:48:49.693 1:51.948
1 15:31:57.961 11 15:50:42.032 1:52.339
2 15:33:43.148 1:45.187 12 15:52:40.419 1:58.387
3 15:35:28.210 1:45.062
4 15:37:13.206 1:44.996 (97) VINICIUS ROSA
5 15:38:58.074 1:44.868 1 15:32:00.251
6 15:40:43.246 1:45.172 2 15:33:49.552 1:49.301
7 15:42:28.006 1:44.760 3 15:35:38.222 1:48.670
8 15:44:13.500 1:45.494 4 15:37:27.898 1:49.676
9 15:45:57.777 1:44.277 5 15:39:49.920 2:22.022
10 15:47:43.340 1:45.563 6 15:41:42.827 1:52.907
11 15:49:31.385 1:48.045 7 15:43:35.728 1:52.901
12 15:51:18.720 1:47.335 8 15:45:27.594 1:51.866
9 15:47:20.385 1:52.791
(111) VENICIO VOIGT 10 15:49:14.397 1:54.012
1 15:32:01.578 11 15:51:10.916 1:56.519
2 15:33:50.175 1:48.597
3 15:35:36.605 1:46.430 (22) MAURICIO PEROZIN
4 15:37:22.142 1:45.537 1 15:32:03.966
5 15:39:07.259 1:45.117 2 15:33:59.447 1:55.481
6 15:40:52.879 1:45.620 3 15:35:57.965 1:58.518
7 15:42:37.751 1:44.872 4 15:37:56.728 1:58.763
8 15:44:22.530 1:44.779 5 15:39:56.153 1:59.425
9 15:46:07.703 1:45.173 6 15:41:54.515 1:58.362
10 15:47:54.166 1:46.463 7 15:43:52.678 1:58.163
11 15:49:40.541 1:46.375 8 15:45:53.894 2:01.216
12 15:51:26.230 1:45.689 9 15:47:52.082 1:58.188
10 15:49:49.987 1:57.905
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN 11 15:51:44.738 1:54.751
1 15:32:02.127
2 15:33:51.293 1:49.166 (118) GUILHERME FAVAL
3 15:35:38.653 1:47.360 1 15:32:03.298
4 15:37:23.363 1:44.710 2 15:33:58.402 1:55.104
5 15:39:08.318 1:44.955 3 15:36:20.428 2:22.026
6 15:40:53.595 1:45.277 4 15:38:16.490 1:56.062
7 15:42:38.606 1:45.011 5 15:40:12.584 1:56.094
8 15:44:23.009 1:44.403 6 15:42:08.578 1:55.994
9 15:46:08.821 1:45.812 7 15:44:04.271 1:55.693
10 15:47:56.845 1:48.024 8 15:46:01.379 1:57.108
11 15:49:41.443 1:44.598 9 15:47:57.544 1:56.165
12 15:51:27.274 1:45.831 10 15:49:51.941 1:54.397
11 15:51:49.184 1:57.243

(83) NORTHON CARVALHO
1 15:32:01.279

15:33:51.449 1:50.170
15:35:39.503 1:48.054
15:37:28.601 1:49.098
15:39:17.529 1:48.928
15:41:05.563 1:48.034
15:42:54.760 1:49.197
15:44:44.669 1:49.909
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